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XIV. Politischer Bezirk:

Wels.

Gerichts-Bezirk : Eferding.

Post- |

Name Erwerbszweig

Wohnort

7z
(Platz, Strasse,Gasse)| 3
[
s

| Anmerkung

9279
9280
| 9281

9282
9283
| 9284
| 9285

9286
9287
9288

9289

9290
9291

9292

9293 |

| 9294

9296 |

9296

9297

9298 |

9299

9300 |

9301

9302

9303

9304
9305

9306
9307
9308
9309
9310
9311

e ;
| Niklas Josef
| Oberbauer Josef

| Paulingenius Josef

“Putzinger Franz

*Silverio Karl

Brauer

Zimmermeister
Brunnenmacher

Wirt

Lohnkutscher

Lederer

Giemischtwarenhandlung

| Spirituosenverschleiss
Wirt
Fleischhauer
Uhrmacher

Gold- und Silberwarenhdlg,
Schuhmacher
(Gemischtwarenhandlung
Productenhandel
Futterhandel

Obermeier Johann

Ossberger Vincenz

Perzl Johann
Pichler Josef
Planck Georg

Putschogl Karl

Reckendorfer Jakob

Rieger Josef i. Breiten-
aich

Roithner Katharina

Sageder Josef

Schachinger Karl

Schalk Josef

Fragner

Hafner
Gemischtwarenhandlung
Fleischhauer

Wirt
| Schapfl Aloisia Kaffeesieder
Schein Franz Spediteur

Frachtentransport
Lohnkutscher
Schorgendorfer Johann| Victualienhandel
| Zucker- u. Kaffeeverschleiss
| Gemischtwarenhandlung

Stadlmann Bernhard | Uhrmacher

| Stadlmann Gebriider | Spengler
| Thallinger Anton | Greissler
Biicker
Schulschreibhefteverschleiss
Vocke Anna | Wirt
Waganstalt
Vogl Ignaz Lebzelter
Lohnkutscher
Weiss Josef Biicker

(Getreidehandel
Seifensiederei
Wirt
Schweinehiindler
Stellwagenfahrt
Kaffeesieder

Weiss Theres
Wiesmayr Ignaz

Winkler Adolf
Zinnocker l:(‘()ll()l(l

Ortseemeinde Fraham.

Anzengruber Johann i Miiller
Aumeyer Johann Wirt
Fragner
Doplinger Leopold Miiller
Fischer Franz Miiller
Maierzedt Johann Miiller
Malzner Johann Miiller
Sallaberger Marie Miihle
Weinberger Paul Miiller

Eferding [1563]

99 ¥/

Eferding, Vorstadt | 2
Eferding 44
5}

| 89)

| Eferding, Vorstadt | 54

Eferding <
23 |
| I
f
\ Horstorf | 25 ||
1 Fraham 14 |
| il
\‘ Horstorf 4ih H
affelding 1 w
Ranzing 12

| Raffelding 12
Inn 24 |
Horstorf 21 |
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